Hawaii Area 17
March Committee Meeting
Hosted by Kihei District #11
Saturday, March 9, 2019

8:00

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:45

1:00

2:00

2:15

3:00

3:30

Breakfast and Registration

Call to Order with the Serenity Prayer

e Host DCM announcements

e  Sobriety Birthdays

o Introduction of Past Delegates

e Reading — Source of Agenda Items S55

Area Officers — Reports (3 Minutes)
Secretary: Deborah S.
Treasurer: Racheal S.
Registrar: Karen N.

Alt. Delegate: Kunane D.

Alt. Chair: Deborah S.

Chair: Tommy G.

Delegate Report: Coleen A.

Break

Inform the Delegate Assignments to GSRs and Standing Committees
Roundtables: Standing Committees, DCMs, Intergroup, (Area Officers
Break Out Between DCM'’s and Standing Committee’s) Explain Process
of Distributing Agenda Topics and Presentation at ITD Assembly
Lunch (Finance committee meets)

2020 Committee and Assembly Site Selection

Roundtables: Standing Committees, DCM's, Intergroup, Area Officers
Round Table Report Back

Standing Committees, Intergroup and DCM Reports

General Q & A About Panel 69 Topics and Discussions

Adjourn with the Responsibility Statement

2019 Calendar

Inform the Delegate - April 27t &
28th
Tri Island District #13, Maui

June Committee Meeting — June
15th

Hilo/Hamakua District #7, Hawaii
Island

Budget Assembly — August 24t &
251h
Central/North Shore District #9, Oahu

October Committee Meeting
Windward District #4, Oahu

November Optional Assembly
Honolulu District #2, Oahu

Other service or area events:

58t Annual Hawaii Convention
Oct. 30t — Nov. 2nd, 2019
Marriott Waikiki
Honolulu, HI

Responsibility Statement
| am responsible... when

anyone, anywhere,
reaches out for help, |
want the hand of AA
always to be there. And
for that: | am responsible.

***Agenda subject to change due to time
management.




