Hawaii Area 17 March Committee Meeting Hosted by Kihei District #11 Saturday, March 9, 2019

8:00	Breakfast and Registration
9:00	 Call to Order with the Serenity Prayer Host DCM announcements Sobriety Birthdays Introduction of Past Delegates Reading – Source of Agenda Items S55
9:15	Area Officers – Reports (3 Minutes) Secretary: Deborah S. Treasurer: Racheal S. Registrar: Karen N. Alt. Delegate: Kunane D. Alt. Chair: Deborah S. Chair: Tommy G.
9:45	Delegate Report: Coleen A.
10:15	Break
10:30	Inform the Delegate Assignments to GSRs and Standing Committees
11:00	Roundtables: Standing Committees, DCMs, Intergroup, (Area Officers Break Out Between DCM's and Standing Committee's) Explain Process of Distributing Agenda Topics and Presentation at ITD Assembly
12:00	Lunch (Finance committee meets)
12:45	2020 Committee and Assembly Site Selection
1:00	Roundtables: Standing Committees, DCM's, Intergroup, Area Officers
2:00	Round Table Report Back
2:15	Standing Committees, Intergroup and DCM Reports
3:00	General Q & A About Panel 69 Topics and Discussions
3:30	Adjourn with the Responsibility Statement

2019 Calendar

Inform the Delegate – April 27th & 28th

Tri Island District #13, Maui

June Committee Meeting – June 15th

Hilo/Hamakua District #7, Hawaii Island

Budget Assembly – August 24th & 25th

Central/North Shore District #9, Oahu

October Committee Meeting Windward District #4, Oahu

November Optional Assembly Honolulu District #2, Oahu

Other service or area events:

58th Annual Hawaii Convention Oct. 30th – Nov. 2nd, 2019 Marriott Waikiki Honolulu, HI

Responsibility Statement

I am responsible... when anyone, anywhere, reaches out for help, I want the hand of AA always to be there. And for that: I am responsible.

^{***}Agenda subject to change due to time management.